601 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Maltby, High St/Muglet Ln

Maltby, Braithwell Rd/Chadwick Dr

Bramley, Bawtry Rd/Flash Ln

Wickersley, Bawtry Rd/Tanfield Way
Moorgate, Moorgate Rd/Rotherham Gen Hosp
Rotherham, Interchange

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SD - Schooldays Only

SD
0744
0748
0804
0809
0820
0832

Maltby » Rotherham Centre



